
IMPORTANT DAYS 

Teacher's Day   05-09-2024   (Thursday)  

Gandhi Jayanti   02-10-2024 (Wednesday)  

Founder's Day   11-10-2024 (Friday) 

Children's Day   14-11-2024 (Thursday) 

Annual Sport's Day   24-12-2024 To 26-12-2024 

Martyr's Day    30-01-2025 (Thursday) 

Farewell    10-02-2025 (Monday) 

  

TERM EXAMS AND VACATIONS 

Summer Vacation  01-05-2024   To 23-06-2024  (54 Days) 

1
st
 Term Exam  01-10-2024 To 19-10-2024  (19 Days) 

Deepawali Vacation   27-10-2024 To 10-11-2024  (15 Days) 

II
nd

 Term Exam (IX&XI) 15-02-2025 To 28-02-2025    (14 Days)   

II
nd

 Term Exam  01-03-2025 To 15-03-2025    (15 Days)   

( Nursery To VIII ) 

Cycle Test Time Table for all Classes : 2024 -25 

I  –  Mid. Sem.   21/07/2024 – 26/07/2024 

II  –  Mid. Sem.   15/09/2024  - 22/09/2024 

III  –  Mid. Sem.   15/12/2024 – 20/12/2024 

IV  –  Mid. Sem.    27/01/2025  - 01/02/2025 

Note: i) Time : 1:30 Hrs (8:10 AM - 9:40AM) 

 ii) Cycle Test Question Paper set According to following Pattern 

    Class Test for all the classes to be conducted in regular period  

    ( for 10 Marks only MCQ type Question.) 

1st Term  (April  - October)      3 Class Test  

2nd Term (November – February )   2 Class Test  

CATEGORIES FOR SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

Sub Junior  - Nursery To Std. II 

Junior   - Std III &  IV  

Pre Middle   - Std V &  VI 

Middle  - Std VII and VIII 

Secondary   - Std IX and X 

Senior Secondary  - Std  XI and XII 

 



NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 2024-25 

April     June     July    Aug.      Sep.      Oct.      Nov.      Dec.       Jan.       Feb.      Mar. 

      23         06         26       24          23         19          17         24          25           22          25 

Total Number of working days – 234 
 

MONTHLY SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

APRIL – 2024 

01-04-2024  (Monday)  New Session begins 

19-04-2024 (Friday)  Musical Chair ( Sub Junior, Boys & Girls )  

     ( Jr. Middle, Senior Girls Only ) 

20-04-2024 (Saturday)  Toffee Race ( Sub Junior )  

29-04-2024 (Monday)  Scout & Guide Camp  

30-04-2024  (Tuesday)  Parent Teachers Meeting   

     JUNE-2024 

24-06-2024  (Monday)  School Reopen  

 

JULY -2024 

06-07-2024  (Saturday)  Memory Game ( Sub Jr. Junior, Middle )  

08-07-2024 To 13-07-2024  Chess ( Jr. Middle, Senior ) 

     Extempore  English   ( Junior, Middle, Senior )  

15-07-2024 To 20-07-2024   Football  ( Junior, Middle, Senior Boys Only )  

20-07-2024  (Saturday)  Story Telling ( Competition Sub. Junior ) 

27-07-2024  (Saturday)  Extempore – Hindi ( Junior, Middle, Senior )  

29-07-2024 To 31-07-2024  Table Tennis ( Middle, Senior Boys & Girls )  

31-07-2024  (Wednesday)   PTM 

AUGUST - 2024 

03-08-2024  (Saturday)  Balloon Race ( Sub Junior ) 

Recitation – Hindi ( Junior, Middle , Senior )  

10-08-2024 (Saturday)  English Debate ( Middle and Senior )  

Greeting Card Making Competition ( Sub Junior )  

12-08-2024 To 17-08-2024  Badminton ( Junior, Middle , Senior ) 

17-08-2024    Rakhi Making Competition ( Open )  

19-08-2024 To 24-08-2024  Arm Wrestling ( Middle & Senior ) 

24-08-2024 (Saturday)  Janmasthami Celebration ( Nursery To Std. V )  

27-08-2024  To  31-08-2024   Langadi ( Jr. Middle, Senior – Girls Only )  



SEPTEMBER - 2024 

02-09-2024 To 07-09-2024   Kabbadi & Kho-Kho ( Junior, Middle , Senior ) 

13-09-2024 (Friday)  Dodge Ball ( Junior ) Teacher's Day Celebration  

14-09-2024 (Wednesday)   English Recitation ( Junior, Middle, Senior )  

21-09-2024 (Saturday)  Sumo Wrestling ( Sub Junior & Junior )   

28-09-2024 (Saturday)   Hindi Debate ( Middle & Senior)  

30-09-2024 (Monday)   PTM  

 

      OCTOBER  - 2024 

25-10-2024    Tug of War ( All Group  )  

 

NOVEMBER – 2024 

11-11-2024 To 16-11-2024  Cricket ( Middle, Senior Boys Only )  

Pittul ( Sub Junior, Junior Middle – Girls Only )  

 

     DECEMBER  - 2024 

02-12-2024 To 07-12-2024  Throw Ball ( Middle & Senior )  

     Volleyball ( Senior )    

14-12-2024     Art Competition ( Std. I  To Std. X )   

 

  

JANUARY  - 2025 

10-01-2025 ( Friday )  G.K. Competition  

17-01-2025 ( Friday )  Scout & Guide Camp   

31-01-2025 ( Friday )  PTM   

   

FEBRUARY  - 2025 

10-02-2025 ( Tentative) ( Monday )  Farewell  

15-02-2025  To  28-02-2025    II Term Examination ( Class IX & XI) 

 

MARCH  - 2025 

01-03-2025  To  15-03-2025   II Term Examination ( Nursery To VIII ) 

29-03-2025  (Saturday)   Annual Result Declaration and PTM   


